The Waterford Foundation for Public Education



The **Waterford Foundation for Public Education** is a nonprofit organization created for the welfare and benefit of students enrolled in the Waterford School District. The goal of the Foundation is to provide the necessary financial support for important innovative and unique educational activities not currently provided through the school system.

The Waterford Foundation for Public Education accepts gifts in memory of someone who has died or in honor of someone on a special occasion such as a birthday, anniversary or graduation, or you can give a gift just to say "Thank you." We'll send a card to the person honored or the family of the deceased. Just fill out this form and mail it with your contribution.

All donations made to the WATERFORD FOUNDATION are tax-deductible.

Please Print	
l am enclosin	a special gift in the amount of \$
In Me	nory of
In Ho	or of
	To celebrate their
	Send acknowledgement of gift to:
	Name
	Address
	City/State/Zip
	Indicate acknowledgment that gift is being made by:
	Donor's Name
	Address
	City/State/Zip
	Phone (in case of question)
	Mail To: The Waterford Foundation to Public Education P.O. Box 300681

Waterford, MI 48330-0681